LED FIXTURE
RIGID Series
LED Recessed Swivel Downlight
RGD-JH
4”, eyeball 360°  rotation
Multiple Kelvin, 120V
Ordering Information    Example: RGD-JH/9W/5CCT/120V/WH/D
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
03/21/22
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -20˚C ~ +55˚C
Features & Benefits
cULus listed, Energy Star
4”, FT4 cable, 5 CCT adjustable, 120V
Available in brushed nickel, black and white
Eyeball, adjustable with 360° rotation
TRIAC dimmable,  high CRI 92+
Beam angle 40°, Tilt angle 90°
L70 @ 50,000 Hrs
Wet Location & IC rated
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Color Dimmable
RGD (Rigid) JH (LED recessed swivel downlight) 9W 5CCT (5CCT adjustable) 120 V WH (White)
BN (Brush nickel)
BLK (Black)
D (TRIAC dimmable)
Dimensional Drawing
ø D
3.46”
3.50”
1.22”
1.58” ø3.86”
* Hole cut-out size Ø4 1/8”
Ordering
Code
Energy
Star Model Number Wattage (W) Voltage (V) Hour Rating
Lumens
(lm) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Dimension
D (inch)*
Case
QTY.
3682103 Yes RGD-JH/9W/5CCT/120V/WH/D 9 120 50,000 650 27/30/35/40/50 ≥92 Yes 4.92” 24
3682104 Yes RGD-JH/9W/5CCT/120V/BLK/D 9 120 50,000 650 27/30/35/40/50 ≥92 Yes 4.92” 24
3682105 Yes RGD-JH/9W/5CCT/120V/BN/D 9 120 50,000 650 27/30/35/40/50 ≥92 Yes 4.92” 24